Position Other Positions Held

Assistant Deo/Information
Management

Tech Implementation Manager

Systems & Programming
Supervisor.

Tech Implementation Manager

Database Administrator

Systems & Programming
Supervisor.

Systems & Programming
Supervisor.

Systems & Programming
Supervisor.

Systems & Programming
Supervisor.

Systems & Programming
Supervisor.

Systems & Programming
Supervisor.

Systems & Programming
Supervisor.

Info Tech Supervisor (Gf)
Systems Analyst

Systems Analyst

Systems Analyst

Systems Analyst

Special District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

Department

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Total Wages

$167,312

$159,944

$157,687

$156,078

$155,516

$154,831

$149,596

$145,919

$143,656

$143,309

$142,476

$142,021

$134,007

$133,701

$132,974

$132,552

$129,981

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$75,713

$89,756

$71,894

$97,711

$71,051

$69,744

$68,895

$88,068

$86,303

$82,200

$81,246

$65,640

$62,197

$60,163

$71,692

$44,385

$77,161



Systems Analyst

Senior Information Tech
Specialist

Systems Analyst
Systems Analyst

Info Tech Supervisor (Gf)
Systems Analyst

Senior Information Tech
Specialist

Systems Analyst

Info Tech Supervisor
Assistant Database

Administrator

Senior Information Tech
Specialist

Information Tech Specialist |I
Senior Administrative Secretary
Senior Information Tech
Specialist

Information Tech Specialist |
Information Tech Specialist |I

Secretary

Principal Office Assistant

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

$125,584

$125,193

$125,115

$124,126

$123,273

$120,254

$118,387

$117,669

$115,951

$108,697

$92,767

$90,355

$90,290

$89,998

$78,053

$77,764

$67,056

$64,495

$77,733

$42,160

$80,686

$71,302

$59,405

$70,859

$39,596

$73,764

$38,654

$64,808

$43,134

$44,345

$47,958

$51,357

$34,243

$25,507

$28,981

$43,242



Office Assistant

Public Affairs Specialist
Supervising Office Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Assistant Deo/Information
Management

Senior Office Assistant
Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant
Secretary

Computer Operations
Supervisor

Senior Office Assistant
Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Assistant Info Tech Specialist
Assistant Info Tech Specialist
Assistant Info Tech Specialist

Assistant Info Tech Specialist

Student Intern

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District
South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

South Coast Air Quality
Management District

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

Information
Management (IM)

$64,393

$63,702

$62,347

$60,776

$57,775

$55,894

$52,640

$52,102

$49,737

$49,609

$46,067

$42,924

$35,325

$32,001

$11,039

$9,624

$9,145

$5,225

$28,825

$28,223

$45,505

$29,820

$30,904

$39,366

$30,071

$39,825

$26,753

$11,666

$24,104

$15,405

$12,872

$8,490

$8,362

$3,504

$4,092

$0



