Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Deo/Information Management		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$167,312	\$75,713
Tech Implementation Manager		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$159,944	\$89,756
Systems & Programming Supervisor.		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$157,687	\$71,894
Tech Implementation Manager		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$156,078	\$97,711
Database Administrator		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$155,516	\$71,051
Systems & Programming Supervisor.		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$154,831	\$69,744
Systems & Programming Supervisor.		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$149,596	\$68,895
Systems & Programming Supervisor.		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$145,919	\$88,068
Systems & Programming Supervisor.		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$143,656	\$86,303
Systems & Programming Supervisor.		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$143,309	\$82,200
Systems & Programming Supervisor.		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$142,476	\$81,246
Systems & Programming Supervisor.		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$142,021	\$65,640
Info Tech Supervisor (Gf)		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$134,007	\$62,197
Systems Analyst		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$133,701	\$60,163
Systems Analyst		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$132,974	\$71,692
Systems Analyst		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$132,552	\$44,385
Systems Analyst		South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$129,981	\$77,161

Systems Analyst	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$125,584	\$77,733
Senior Information Tech Specialist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$125,193	\$42,160
Systems Analyst	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$125,115	\$80,686
Systems Analyst	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$124,126	\$71,302
Info Tech Supervisor (Gf)	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$123,273	\$59,405
Systems Analyst	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$120,254	\$70,859
Senior Information Tech Specialist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$118,387	\$39,596
Systems Analyst	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$117,669	\$73,764
Info Tech Supervisor	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$115,951	\$38,654
Assistant Database Administrator	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$108,697	\$64,808
Senior Information Tech Specialist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$92,767	\$43,134
Information Tech Specialist II	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$90,355	\$44,345
Senior Administrative Secretary	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$90,290	\$47,958
Senior Information Tech Specialist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$89,998	\$51,357
Information Tech Specialist I	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$78,053	\$34,243
Information Tech Specialist II	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$77,764	\$25,507
Secretary	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$67,056	\$28,981
Principal Office Assistant	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$64,495	\$43,242

Office Assistant	South Coast Air Quality	Information	\$64,393	\$28,825
Public Affairs Specialist	Management District South Coast Air Quality	Management (IM) Information	\$63,702	\$28,223
	Management District	Management (IM)		
Supervising Office Assistant	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$62,347	\$45,505
Senior Office Assistant	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$60,776	\$29,820
Assistant Deo/Information Management	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$57,775	\$30,904
Senior Office Assistant	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$55,894	\$39,366
Office Assistant	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$52,640	\$30,071
Senior Office Assistant	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$52,102	\$39,825
Secretary	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$49,737	\$26,753
Computer Operations Supervisor	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$49,609	\$11,666
Senior Office Assistant	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$46,067	\$24,104
Office Assistant	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$42,924	\$15,405
Office Assistant	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$35,325	\$12,872
Assistant Info Tech Specialist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$32,001	\$8,490
Assistant Info Tech Specialist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$11,039	\$8,362
Assistant Info Tech Specialist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$9,624	\$3,504
Assistant Info Tech Specialist	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$9,145	\$4,092
Student Intern	South Coast Air Quality Management District	Information Management (IM)	\$5,225	\$0